Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518189EN   page 1
October 9, 2023 4:33 PM
Top Product Features
• Use in New Construction/Remodeling projects where round or square "install from below" canless LED
downlights are installed
• Knock-outs allow the frame to accept square fixtures

• One year limited warranty, consult website for details.
Order Information
Mounting Frame Compatible Canless HALO Fixtures (Sold Separately)
HL2RSMF = 2-inch Round-to-Square Canless New Construction Mounting Frame HALO
LCR2 = 2” Round LED Wall Wash and Downlight
HL3RSMF = 3-inch Round-to-Square Canless New Construction Mounting Frame HALO
HLA3 = 3” Slim Round Canless Adjustable
HLB3 = 3” Slim Round Canless Downlight
HLB3S = 3” Slim Square Canless Downlight
LT3-DM = 3” Round Recessed Canless Downlight
HL4RSMF = 4-inch Round-to-Square Canless New Construction Mounting Frame HALO
HLA4 = 4" Slim Round Canless Adjustable
HLA4S = 4" Slim Square Canless Adjustable
HLB4 = 4" Slim Round Canless Downlight (Including HLBE4, HLBSL4, HLBPH4, HLB4-WiZ)
HLB4S = 4” Slim Square Canless Downlight
HLB4SP = 4" Slim Square Canless Downlight (w/ Round Cutout)
HLBC4 = 4" Slim Round Recessed Canless Downlight
HLB4S = 4" Slim Square Canless Downlight
LT4-DM = 4" Round Recessed Canless Downlight
RL4-DM = 4" Round Recessed Canless Downlight
RLS4 = 4" Regressed Sloped Ceiling Canless Adjustable Downlight
CJB4 = 4" Round Integrated JBox Downlight
ML4 = 4" Round Canless Wall Wash and Downlight
LCR4 = 4" Round LED Wall Wash and Downlight
HALO Housing
H245RICAT = 4” Remodel Housing
HALO Commercial
PR4R*
HC4R*
HL6RSMF = 6-inch Round-to-Square Canless New Construction Mounting Frame HALO
HLB6 = 6" Slim Round Canless Downlight (Including HLBE6, HLBSL6, HLBPH6, HLB6-WiZ)
HLB6S = 6” Slim Square Canless Downlight
HLBC6 = 6" Slim Round Recessed Canless Downlight
LT6-DM = 6" Round Recessed Canless Downlight
RL6-DM = 6" Round Recessed Canless Downlight
RA6-DM = 6" Round Recessed Adjustable Canless Gimbal
RLS6 = 6" Regressed Slope Ceiling Canless Adjustable Downlight
CJB6 = 6" Round Integrated JBox Downlight
LCR6 = 6" Round LED Wall Wash and Downlight
HALO Commercial
PR6R*
HC56R*
HL8RSMF = 8-inch Round-to-Square Canless New Construction Mounting Frame HALO
HLB8 = 8” Slim Round Canless Downlight
LCR8 = 8” Round LED Wall Wash and Downlight
HL12RSMF = 12-inch Round-to-Square Canless New Construction Mounting Frame HALO
HLB12 = 12” Slim Round Canless Downlight
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2023 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
PS518189EN   page 3
October 9, 2023 4:33 PM
Flat Round-to-Square New Construction Mounting Frames
8”
[204 mm]
10”
[255 mm]
6-3/4”
[172mm]